
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

391

116

911

54

81

25

96

666

619

11

66

45

269

128

15

795

130

99

72

65

Name

Jean-Francois THERIAULT

Karl LEBLANC

Dany  FISET

Samuel RAYMOND

Bianka BEAUDET

Dave LEBLANC

Dave LAROCHELLE

Simon CHARBONNEAU

Kevin Mc GURRIN

Michael LAINESSE

Christopher BELISLE

Sébastien FONTAINE

Pierre-Yves DENEAULT

Patrice BOLDUC

Tommy MARCOUILLER

Paul-Andre FAUCHER

Philippe MAGAN

Louis ST-LAURENT

Eric LEVEBVRE

Francis WOOD

Class

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT PRO

VTT PRO

VTT PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

VTT SEMI-PRO

Nat/State

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Model/Engine Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

4

0

Total Tm

7:26.085

7:26.310

7:35.488

7:54.742

7:55.167

7:55.742

7:56.092

7:58.157

7:58.664

8:00.725

8:03.568

8:07.845

8:08.334

8:12.805

8:16.224

7:27.807

7:39.834

7:45.888

4:15.887

10:01.678

Diff

-

+0.225

+9.403

+28.657

+29.082

+29.657

+30.007

+32.072

+32.579

+34.640

+37.483

+41.760

+42.249

+46.720

+50.139

1 Lap

+12.027

+18.081

4 Laps

8 Laps

Best Tm

53.739

54.338

55.617

57.828

57.765

56.684

57.512

58.073

57.737

56.996

58.101

59.156

59.067

59.821

59.145

1:02.234

1:02.406

1:03.985

58.854

-.---

In Lap

3

4

4

6

4

2

5

8

6

5

7

2

2

3

8

6

4

3

2

0

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+0.225

Avg. Speed

83.930

Best Lap Tm

53.739

Best Spd

87.088

Best Lap by

[391] Jean-Francois THERIAULT

CHALLENGE SUR GLACE CONTINENTAL 2008

Quad 450 Pro-AM

Course Samedi (Finale) 19:05-19:25

Race (20:00 Time)

Circuit Bertrand-Fabi 1.300 Km

2/23/2008 07:05 PM
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